
Pos

GT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

GT2

1

GT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

GT4

1

2

3

4

5

6

IMPROVED

1

2

SGT1

1

2

SGT2

1

2

3

4

SGT3

No.

67

250

244

233

293

6

100

85

192

310

87

28

48

60

99

46

80

176

183

302

73

228

27

7

242

115

82

14

Name

Bruno TOUSSAINT

Stephane TREMBLAY

Nicolas SAUVE

Hugo JANELLE

Louis KITEL

Eric DRAPEAU

Jocelyn LAMBERT

Patrick HOUDE

Jacques ERPELDING

Jean-Francois NAULT

Martin VINCENT

Dany TETU

Andre PERRAULT

Nicolas DELUY

Eric FILLION

Gabriel DIONNE

Marc AVIGLIANO

Andre GIRARD

Bruno GOBEIL

Olivier MASSE

Julien PILON

Michel L'ABBE

Marco SYLVESTRE

Nancy LABERGE

Yann QUIMPER

Alexandre  MAILLETTE

David LEGRAS

Richard LESTAGE

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT3

GT3

GT3

GT3

GT3

GT3

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT4

IMPROVED

IMPROVED

SGT1

SGT1

SGT2

SGT2

SGT2

SGT2

Model/Engine

Nissan Sentra (2003)

Nissan Sentra (2004)

Honda Civic (1993)

Honda Civic (2000)

Ford Probe GT (1993)

Nissan 350 Z (2006)

Mustang (2003)

Chevrolet Cobalt (2006)

BMW 325 IS (1987)

Mitsubishi Lancer (2006)

Toyota Tercel (1997)

Acura RSX Type S (2002)

Mazda Miata (1999)

Civic SIR (2002)

Mazda MX6 LS (1993)

Toyota Echo (2004)

Hyundai Tiburon

Ford Focus (2001)

Toyota Echo (2005)

Ford Focus (2007)

Subaru WRX STI (2005)

Audi A4 1.8T (2004)

Ford Focus (2000)

Ford Focus (2000)

Subaru Impreza STI (2002)

Nissan SENTRA (2002)

Honda Civic (1998)

AUDI TT 225 (2001)

Overall BestTm

59.087

1:00.175

1:00.367

1:00.786

1:01.039

1:01.465

1:04.264

1:03.465

1:02.429

1:03.066

1:04.825

1:05.118

1:09.091

1:04.263

1:05.173

1:06.390

1:06.451

1:07.569

1:11.315

55.658

56.293

1:01.388

1:02.527

59.068

59.217

1:01.259

1:02.125

Diff

3.429

4.517

4.709

5.128

5.381

5.807

8.606

7.807

6.771

7.408

9.167

9.460

13.433

8.605

9.515

10.732

10.793

11.911

15.657

0.635

5.730

6.869

3.410

3.559

5.601

6.467

Gap

0.019

0.958

0.192

0.254

0.253

0.077

0.001

0.399

0.304

0.304

0.561

0.293

0.767

0.605

0.055

0.196

0.061

0.697

2.224

0.635

0.129

0.098

0.607

0.130

0.220

0.660

In Session

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

TA1 Best Tm

59.087

1:00.175

1:00.367

1:00.786

1:01.039

1:01.750

1:04.652

1:03.904

1:03.309

1:03.148

1:04.869

1:05.371

1:09.898

1:04.263

1:05.794

1:06.390

1:06.601

1:07.841

1:11.486

56.623

1:01.532

1:03.796

59.068

1:00.103

1:02.125

TA2 Best Tm

59.343

1:00.270

1:01.112

1:01.296

1:01.465

1:04.264

1:03.951

1:03.420

1:03.156

1:04.825

1:05.118

1:09.091

1:04.387

1:05.376

1:06.979

1:06.451

1:07.569

1:11.794

55.658

56.293

1:01.388

1:02.692

59.334

59.295

1:01.539

1:02.505

TA3 Best Tm

59.797

1:00.492

1:00.605

1:00.993

1:01.343

1:01.862

1:03.465

1:02.429

1:03.066

1:05.504

1:10.573

1:04.299

1:05.173

1:06.395

1:06.812

1:11.315

55.981

1:02.527

59.119

59.217

1:01.259

1:03.045
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

T1

1

2

T2

1

2

No.

141

9

13

257

311

31

40

01

4

Name

David LAROSE

Guy PAINCHAUD

Dany MORENCY

Laurent DONGE

Nicolas SANSOUCY

Guy  BOUCHER

Jan-Hughes MATTE

Paul Gravel

Marc MIGNEAULT

Class

SGT3

SGT3

SGT3

SGT3

SGT3

T1

T1

T2

T2

Model/Engine

BMW M3 (1997)

BMW 135i (2008)

EVO (2009)

Mitsubishi Lancer Evox (2008)

BMW M3 (1989)

Toyoto GTS (1988)

Honda Civic (1999)

Honda Civic (2004)

Mazda MX3 GS (1994)

Overall BestTm

57.706

58.461

1:00.532

1:02.762

1:03.658

1:08.324

1:06.194

1:06.872

Diff

2.048

2.803

4.874

7.104

8.000

12.666

10.536

11.214

Gap

1.413

0.755

0.165

0.235

0.193

0.755

1.021

0.421

In Session

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 2 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 1 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

Time Attack # 3 - A-B-C-D

TA1 Best Tm

57.706

58.703

1:00.532

1:02.762

1:04.559

1:08.324

1:07.810

1:07.804

TA2 Best Tm

57.815

58.633

1:00.788

1:03.254

1:03.658

1:06.490

1:07.777

TA3 Best Tm

58.628

58.461

1:03.339

1:03.887

1:06.194

1:06.872
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